
Boslodge
Inventarislijst

Limonadeglas 20cl
Limonadeglas 28cl
Bierglas 
Wijnglas 
Borrelglas
Koffiemok 
Beker 
Theeglas 
Theepot Glazen 

4 X
4 X
4 X
4 X
4 X
4 X
4 X
4 X
1 X

Glazen

Bord plat klein
Bord plat groot
Soepkom 
Eierdopje

6 X
6 X
6 X
6 X

Servies

Tafellepel 
Tafelvork 
Tafelmes
Gebakvorkje
Theelepeltje
Groentelepel
Aardappellepel
Sauslepel
Soeplepel
Slabestek
Aardappelschilmes
Vleesmes
Broodmes
Kaasschaaf
Pollepel 
Bakspaan 
Garde
Aardappelstamper  
Flesopener
Kurkentrekker
Schaar

8 X
8 X 
8 X
4 X
4 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
2 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
2 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X

Bestek

Schaaltje 12 cm
Schaal 17cm
Schaal 20cm
Schaal 23cm
Kunststof schaal

6 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X

Schalen

Pannenset
Soeppan
Koekenpan groot
Koekenpan klein
Wokpan

1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X

Pannen

Citruspers 
Vergiet 
Maatbeker 
Snijplank 
Dienblad 
Voorraadbus klein
voorraadbus middel
Voorraadbus groot
Vleeswarendoos 3dlg 
Koektrommel
Afwasbak 
Afdruiprek 
Asbak 
Panonderzetter 

1 X
1 X
1 X
2 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
4 X

Keuken overig

Kamerbezem 
Stoffer en blik 
Raamtrekker douche
Vloertrekker 
Droogrek 
Mandje met wasknijpers
Emmer 12ltr zwart

1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X
1 X

Schoonmaken


